

(事業報告の附属明細書)

## 平成28年度 商品取扱額実績表

(単位:円)

区分	徳島(本部)		東京		大阪		名古屋		計
	店頭	催事	催事以外	催事	店頭	催事	店頭	催事	
4月	20,298,819			298,366	596,868		2,497,154		23,691,207
5月	29,215,252	524,340	56,747	86,650	548,512	4,798,960	1,130,337		36,360,798
6月	23,744,346	1,030,430	39,334	2,952,955	1,015,392	18,512,097	687,974	5,623,345	53,605,873
7月	28,115,523	301,530	56,549	726,799	1,778,058	28,400	913,201	90,480	32,010,540
8月	54,829,366		52,002	485,395	911,700	13,232,032	693,904	161,152	70,365,551
9月	23,600,691		18,920	976,680	830,065	8,103,483	620,739		34,150,578
10月	29,266,778	265,110	175,587	1,866,737	1,432,313	999,897	1,395,697		35,402,119
11月	28,629,446	595,705	46,987	3,358,522	744,197	479,950	785,923		34,640,730
12月	15,499,073	57,700	260,948	586,150	1,551,250	491,700	598,425		19,045,246
1月	14,053,139		65,641	3,949,314	1,029,334	219,950	533,821	71,270	19,922,469
2月	13,755,401	528,210	59,958	6,412,185	785,353	1,657,270	610,292		23,808,669
3月	23,395,459	308,710	137,747	159,279	875,547	498,300	572,664	910,861	26,858,567
年間		21,786,573				210,789			21,997,362
内部取引	△ 14,332,361								△ 14,332,361
28年度計	290,070,932	25,398,308	970,420	21,859,032	12,098,589	49,232,828	11,040,131	6,857,108	417,527,348
27年度計	282,207,920	20,170,002	1,217,471	22,948,575	13,867,916	57,353,708	12,241,745	9,854,198	419,861,535
前年度比(28/27)	102.8%	125.9%	79.7%	95.3%	87.2%	85.8%	90.2%	69.6%	99.4%